
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 100 FT FOR POB, RUN S 166.23 F
N 166.23 FT, E 90 FT TO POB.

MERIDA MARIO
13419 NW 145 AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

29-3S-17-05825-000
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GRANTOR:
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SMITH DETRICH

MERIDA MERIO

1492/288 6/05/2023 WD U I 16 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NE OTIS COURT LAND TR

MERIDA MARIO
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000047593 Roof Replacement 5,000 07/10/2023

000047592 Remodel 8,000 07/03/2023

HX Base Yr

1063 NE OTIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 80
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 20
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,262 82.5390 77.59 97,919 1983 1983 10 0 0 45.00 45.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 40,223

UOP 96 25 24 838

UOP 144 25 36 1,257

USP 144 35 50 1,746

1,536 1,262 44,064

BAS= W6 USP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$
W30S24 E18 UOP= S8E12 N8 W12$ E30 N24$.
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12

12
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2001 2001 3 75 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

10,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 13,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.50 0.43 5,546


